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M+W Automation
Wood Group Mustan

Larsen & Toubro
Maverick Technologies
Prime Controls L.P.

RedViking
Mangan Inc.

Optimation Technology Inc.

Leidos Engineering LLC
Autopre Automation Consultants
Cimation

EroLeil AG

Avanceon

Cotmac Electronics Pvt. Lid.

Adapfive Hesources

Callisto Integration

INTECH Process Automation
CEC Controls Company Inc.

Grantek Systems Integration
Matrix Technologies Inc.

Greenville, SC, U.S.
Houston, TX, U.S.

MNavi Mumbai,
Maharashtra, India

Columbia, IL, U.8.
Lewisville, TX, U.S.
Plymouth, MI, U.S.

Long Beach, CA, LS.
Rush, NY, U.5.
Oklahoma City, OK, U.S.
Grande Prairie, AB,
Canada

Houston, TX, U.5.
Bavaria, Germany
Exton, PA, U.S.

Pune, Maharashtra, India
Carnegie, PA, U.S.
Dakville, ON, Canada
Houston, TX, U.S.
Warren, MI, U.S.

Oak Brook, IL, U.S.
Maumee, OH, U.S.

$4,000,000,000
$7,000,000,000

514,000,000,000

$73,016,008
550,000,000
$55,607,547

$553,000,000
$38,736,400
$46,660,976
@5.4?3;550.'

$37,500,000
36,000,000
$35,000,000

$35,200,000

552,802,647
§44 600,000
$30,000,000

$38,180,388

$150,000,000
£125,000,000

$92,000,000

$66,000,000
$62,500,000
$50,000,000
$40,948,179
£38,900,000
338,738,400

$38,628,883

34,184,270

$33,300,000
$33,120,000
$33,000,000
$30,620,000
$30,000,000
$30,000,000

Revenue % Employees
49, 1,030
2% 616
1% 405

91% 399
BB% 285
100% 184
T4% 384
80% 310
7% 3,369
100% 247
Ba% 226
B9% 205
92% 450
94% 25
94% 184
58% 347
B7% 134
100% 170
B7% 275



